Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Made with high powered BRIDGELUX led chip that maintains high lumens per watt with 90+ CRI.
• Available in TRIAC / 0-10v and DALI dimming.
• Standard remodel installation, new construction housing available.
• LED modules and drivers are easily replaceable.
• IC Rated Housing Available up to 35W.
• Extruded aluminium heat sink ensures optimal heat dissipation and LED life.

Wall Wash
Square
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : SLTM4.5-WW-RO-DRY-TR-DW-FX-BLK-L93/18W-40K-WW-TRIAC-NC-UNV
7 8 9 10
VOLTAGE 11
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
MOUNTING 3
DWDrywall
MWMillwork
11
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
DAMP Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
DALI
RMODRemodel
4¹³/ "
(123mm)
Round Wall Wash Trim Fixed Round Wall Wash Trimless Fixed
Product Details:
Square Wall Wash Trimless FixedSquare Wall Wash Trim Fixed
Ø5¹/ "(Ø140mm)
Ø4¹/ "(Ø115mm)
Cut out : 5¹/ " (128mm) Cut out : 5¹/ " (128mm)
Cut out : 5¹/ "X5¹/ " (128X128mm) Cut out : 5¹/ "X5¹/ " (128X128mm)
8¹/ " (205mm)
Ø4¹/ "(Ø115mm)
4¹³/ "
(123mm)
4¹³/ "
(123mm)
5 / "(143mm)
4¹/ "(115mm)
7 / " (200mm)
4¹/ "(115mm)
4¹³/ "
(123mm)
SILENTIUM 4.5 WALL WASH
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
DAMP Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
DALI
SILENTIUM 4.5 WALL WASH
Product Details:
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
DAMP Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
DALI
IC Box For Upto 35W
New Construction Plate for Trim / Trimless IC Box For Upto 35W
New Construction Plate for Trim / Trimless